# ProductSheet

# Poly Voyager 4310-M Microsoft Teams Certified USB-A Headset +BT700 dongle TAA (7E2L7AA)



Cut wires. Cut Costs.

Free your workers from their desks with the entry-level Bluetooth® wireless headset. Meet the Voyager 4300 UC Series. It's everything your teams need to stay productive and connect to all their devices whether at home or in the office.



#### Freedom to work

Move freely between all your workspaces with this portable headset. Roam with ease with up to 50 m / 164 ft of wireless range. Reduce background noise and control your conversations with Acoustic Fence technology.

### Round-the-clock efficiency

Boost your productivity with continuous comfort, up to 24 hours of talk time, and connectivity to multiple devices. Extend your talk time by using the desktop charge stand or by using the headset in the corded USB mode.[1,2]

ProductSheet | Poly Voyager 4310-M Microsoft Teams Certified USB-A Headset +BT700 dongle TAA (7E2L7AA)

**Specifications** 

No Technical Specifications

ProductSheet | Poly Voyager 4310-M Microsoft Teams Certified USB-A Headset +BT700 dongle TAA (7E2L7AA)

**Top Recommended Displays, Accessories and Services** 

No Top Recommended Displays, Accessories and Services

ProductSheet | Poly Voyager 4310-M Microsoft Teams Certified USB-A Headset +BT700 dongle TAA (7E2L7AA)

# **Messaging Footnotes**

[1] Connectivity includes: PC via included BT700 Bluetooth® adapter or via USB cable; smartphone via Bluetooth v5.2; desk phone with Voyager Office base, available as an accessory, sold separately.

[2] Desktop charge stand available with certain models or sold separately.

# **Technical Specifications Footnotes**

No Technical Specifications Footnotes

© Copyright 2023 HP Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

Bluetooth® is a trademark owned by its proprietor and used by HP Inc. under license.

